UAA General Education Council Meeting Agenda

April 4, 2025 - Full GEC Meeting

1) Callto Order:

April 4, 2025
10:30 a.m.-Noon

Remote: Zoom Link
Cumulative Meeting Minutes on Google Drive

2) Roll Call:
Representation Present | Name Email Term
UAB/Mat-Su , . .
(Written She‘.” Denison (Tri- sadenison@alaska.edu 2024-2026
L chair)
Communication)
LIB Gwen Higgins (Tri- hiaai laskaed
chair) gahiggins@alaska.edu 2024-2026
Mat-Su Rachel Graham (Tri-
(Quantitative) chair) rgraham10@alaska.edu 2024-2026
UAB/CTC , , .
(Quantitative) Christopher Gardiner | cgardinl@alaska.edu 2024-2026
CTC (Quantitative) Megan Gobeille maossiandergobeille@alaska.edu | 2024-2026
CAS (Quantitative) Sam Cook scook25@alaska.edu 2024-2026
CAS (Humanities, Maria Williams mdwilliams6@alaska.edu 2024-2026
AKNT)
CQH (Social Seta Kabranian sbkabranian@alaska.edu 2024-2026
Sciences)
CAS (Natural emot
Sciences) Pty
No
Mat-Su I )
o longer Erik Hirschmann ethirschmann@alaska.edu 2024-2026
(Humanities)
on GEC
CTC (Written empt
Communication) Pty
CTC (Oral emot
Communication) Pty
Mat-Su (Fine Arts) Michelle Mishaan mimishaan@alaska.edu 2024-2026
Non-GER empty
Non-GER empty
Student Arel Gutierrez aagutierrez@alaska.edu
UAB Chair (ex Yvonne Chase Ex officio
officio)
3) Approval of Agenda:
a. First:
b. Second:

4) Assessment Report:
5) Curriculum Report:
6) Consent Agenda:
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a. First;

b. Second:
Type | Course/Program Initiator Notes and Key Motioned —>
GEC
&
UAB
Chg | AKNS A102B : Elementary Maria 203
Tlingit Language I Williams Remove from inactivation
Humanities list
D&l
Alaska Native Theme
Curriculum Map 0
Chg | AKNS A490 : Advanced Maria 239
Topics in Alaska Native Williams Remove from inactivation
Studies list; remove from general
D&l education (100- and 200-
Alaska Native Theme level courses only) 0

7) Old Business
a. Website (website here—please review before we link it to UAB’s website)
8) New Business

a. Priorities for next year.

b. GEC officers’ election (Vision and Outreach, Curriculum, Assessment)
c. Meeting dates: GEC full and curriculum meetings swap?
9) Action Items

10) Good of the Order
a. Faculty Senate election results.
11) Meeting Schedule this Year

Date Time

Group

September 6 10:30 - 12:00 pm

Full GEC (Planning Meeting)

September 13 | 10:30 - Noon

Accreditation Kick-Off

September 20 | 10:30 - Noon

Curriculum Working Group

September 27 10:30 - Noon

Assessment Working Group

October 4 10:30-12:00 pm | Full GEC

October 11 10:30 - Noon Assessment Working Group
October 18 10:30 - Noon Curriculum Working Group
October 25 10:30 - Noon TBA
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Date Time Group
November 1 10:30-12:00 pm | Full GEC
November 8 10:30- Noon Assessment Working Group
November 15 | 10:30 - Noon TBA
November 22 10:30 - Noon Curriculum Working Group
December 6 10:30-12:00 pm | Full GEC
January 10 10:30-Noon Curriculum Working Group, pending curriculum
January 17 10:30-12:00 pm | Full GEC
January 24 10:30 - Noon TBA
January 31 10:30 - Noon Assessment Working Group
February 7 10:30-12:00 pm | Full GEC
February 14 10:30 - Noon Assessment Working Group
February 21 10:30 - Noon Curriculum Working Group
February 28 11lam - Noon TBA
March 7 10:30-12:00 pm | Full GEC
March 21 11lam - Noon Curriculum Working Group
March 28 10:30 - Noon TBA
April 4 10:30-12:00 pm | Full GEC
April 11 11lam - Noon Assessment Working Group
April 18 10:30 - Noon Curriculum Working Group
April 25 11lam - Noon TBA

12) Adjournment: 12:00 p.m.
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